

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 965 OF 2002

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, MANSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/06/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
(VCATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter after the ensuing summer vacation.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master